КОРРЕКТИРОВКА РАБОЧЕЙ ПРОГРАММЫ
по русскому языку в 5 классе 
	№ п/п
	Тема раздела и урока
	Кол-во часов
	Дата проведения
	Примечание

	
	
	
	план
	факт
	

	151-153
	Время глагола. 
Прошедшее время глагола. 
Настоящее время.
	1
	04.05
05.05
06.05
	30.04
	Объединение уроков

	154-155
	Будущее время. 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Спряжение глагола.
	1
	07.05
11.05
	11.05
	Объединение уроков



